Ponndorf
PD & PD/2
Series Pumps
Ponndorf
S
eries
• Metering, transfer, and
high-pressure filtration

connection
Discharge        Inlet
Specifications & Ordering Information
Optional inlet and outlet connections available include ANSI 150# flanges, Sanitary Tri-Clamp® fittings, and NPT connections.
Note: Connectors and hose must be ordered separately.
Specifications & Ordering Information—Fittings
Pump series
Polypropylene Stainless steel Stainless steel Stainless steel Stainless steel
Hose ID (mm) Cat. no. Hose ID (mm) Cat. no. NPT Cat. no. Flange size Cat. no. Tri-Clamp size Cat. no.
PD 15 or PD 15/2 25.2 VA-61114 25.2 VA-61115 1⁄2" VA-61116 1⁄2" VA-61522 1⁄2" VA-61523
PD 27 or PD 27/2 33.0 VA-61214 33.0 VA-61215 1" VA-61216 1" VA-61621 1" VA-61622
PD 35 or PD 35/2 51.0 VA-62010 51.0 VA-61711 11⁄2" VA-61713 11⁄2" VA-61714 11⁄2" VA-61721
Catalog number PD 15 PD 15/2 PD 27 PD 27/2 PD 35 PD 35/2
Normal capacity 165 rpm 0.5 0.95 2.5 4.8 5.5 9.5
m3/hr (GPM) (2.2) (4.2) (11) (21.1) (24.2) (41.8)
Normal capacity 100 rpm 0.3 0.55 1.6 2.9 3.3 5.8